DIANE ROSENSTEIN GALLERY

Vanessa Prager (USA, b.1984)

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2021
2019
2018
2018
2017
2016
2016
2015
2012
2012

Static, Diane Rosenstein Gallery, Los Angeles

Mirror Mirror, Kristin Hjellegjerde Gallery, Berlin

In The Pink, The Hole, NY

Soft Serve, Kristin Hjellegjerde Gallery, London

Ultraviolet, Richard Heller Gallery, LA

Expo Chicago, The Hole, Chicago

Voyeur, The Hole, NY

Dreamers, Richard Heller Gallery, LA

Hours, Richard Heller Gallery, LA

The Moon is Down, Jenkins Johnson Gallery, San Francisco

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2020
2019
2018

2017
2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2008

The Creator Has A Master Plan, Diane Rosenstein Gallery, LA
Go Figure! Curated by Beth Rudin DeWoody, Eric Firestone Gallery, East Hampton, NY
Extra, The Hole, NY

How They Ran, Over The Influence, LA

Sweet Cheeks, Big Pictures, LA

Richard Heller Gallery, LA

Russian Doll, M+B Gallery, LA

In the Heat of the Night, Castor Gallery, NY

The Blob, Richard Heller Gallery, LA

Me and Benjamin, Galerie Xippas, Paris France
Boy+Girl, The Salon at Automatic Sweat, LA

Seven Sisters, Jenkins Johnson Gallery, San Francisco
Good Intentions, Subliminal Projects Gallery, LA
Portrait of A Generation, The Hole, NY

High Five, New Image Art, LA

MOCA Fresh, Museum of Contemporary Art, LA
Incognito, ICA/Santa Monica Museum of Art, LA
California Girls, Katherine Cone Gallery, LA

Girls, girls, girls, Jenkins Johnson Gallery, NY

Drawn, Subliminal Projects, LA

Wreck the Walls, Subliminal Projects Gallery, LA
Hunting and Gaming, Robert Berman Gallery, LA
The Big Show, Silas Marder Gallery, NY

Under the Influence, Gallery 1988, LA

Crazy for Cult, Gallery 1988, LA





