DIANE ROSENSTEIN GALLERY

Vanessa Prager (USA, b.1984)

SOLO	EXHIBITIONS
2021	Static, Diane Rosenstein Gallery, Los Angeles
2019	Mirror Mirror, Kristin Hjellegjerde Gallery, Berlin
2018	In The Pink, The Hole, NY
2018	Soft Serve, Kristin Hjellegjerde Gallery, London
2017	Ultraviolet, Richard Heller Gallery, LA
2016	Expo Chicago, The Hole, Chicago
2016	Voyeur, The Hole, NY
2015	Dreamers, Richard Heller Gallery, LA
2012	Hours, Richard Heller Gallery, LA
2012	The Moon is Down, Jenkins Johnson Gallery, San Francisco
GROL	JP EXHIBITIONS
2020	The Creator Has A Master Plan, Diane Rosenstein Gallery, LA
2019	Go Figure! Curated by Beth Rudin DeWoody, Eric Firestone Gallery, East Hampton, NY
2018	Extra, The Hole, NY
	How They Ran, Over The Influence, LA
	Sweet Cheeks, Big Pictures, LA
2017	Richard Heller Gallery, LA
2015	Russian Doll, M+B Gallery, LA
	In the Heat of the Night, Castor Gallery, NY
	The Blob, Richard Heller Gallery, LA
2014	Me and Benjamin, Galerie Xippas, Paris France
	Boy+Girl, The Salon at Automatic Sweat, LA
2013	Seven Sisters, Jenkins Johnson Gallery, San Francisco
	Good Intentions, Subliminal Projects Gallery, LA
2012	Portrait of A Generation, The Hole, NY
	High Five, New Image Art, LA
	MOCA Fresh, Museum of Contemporary Art, LA
	Incognito, ICA/Santa Monica Museum of Art, LA
	California Girls, Katherine Cone Gallery, LA
2011	Girls, girls, girls, Jenkins Johnson Gallery, NY
	Drawn, Subliminal Projects, LA
2010	Wreck the Walls, Subliminal Projects Gallery, LA
	Hunting and Gaming, Robert Berman Gallery, LA
	The Big Show, Silas Marder Gallery, NY

Under the Influence, Gallery 1988, LA

2008 Crazy for Cult, Gallery 1988, LA